
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
04 
2 
1 
37 
8 
78 
03 
18 
7 
38 
16 

Class 
MH 
S2 
MH 
S2 
MH 
MH 
MH 
MH 
MH 

BMW 
POR 

Name 
Andrew Trought 
Thomas Grudovich 
Jim Stout 
Nate Scigliano 
Brian Pritchard 
Randy Walker 
Greg Peluso 
Scott Dolfi 
Christopher Evans 
Dan Witczak 
Mike Lawrence 

Best Tm 
1:46.664 
1:46.730 
1:48.116 
1:48.306 
1:50.839 
1:53.337 
1:53.521 
1:57.181 
2:00.472 
2:03.352 
2:17.713 

Lap 
3 
4 
3 
7 
5 
3 
3 
6 
5 
6 
4 

Make/Model 
2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevron B21/23 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2004 Radical SR3 
2018 Ford Nascar 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
1998 BMW M3 
1983 Porsche 944 

Hometown 
Doylestown PA 
West Palm Beach FL 
Alliance OH 
Allison Park PA 
Niles OH 
Lexington KY 
Beaver PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Indiana PA 
Allentown PA 
Charlotte NC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/15/2022 4:01:12 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Fri Qual 

Qualifying (13:00 Time) started at 14:52:08 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/15/2022 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
8 
18 
16 

04 
2 
1 
37 
78 
03 
7 
38 

Class 
MH 
MH 
POR 

MH 
S2 
MH 
S2 
MH 
MH 
MH 

BMW 

Name 
Brian Pritchard 
Scott Dolfi 
Mike Lawrence 

Andrew Trought 
Thomas Grudovich 
Jim Stout 
Nate Scigliano 
Randy Walker 
Greg Peluso 
Christopher Evans 
Dan Witczak 

Make/Model 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
2018 Ford Nascar 
1983 Porsche 944 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevron B21/23 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2004 Radical SR3 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
1998 BMW M3 

Hometown 
Niles OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Charlotte NC 

Doylestown PA 
West Palm Beach FL 
Alliance OH 
Allison Park PA 
Lexington KY 
Beaver PA 
Indiana PA 
Allentown PA 

Laps 
7 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:58.523 
2:10.469 
2:24.321 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 11:21:39 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

1:13.966 

Avg. Speed 

65.624 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.523 

Best Speed 

84.439 

Best Lap by 

8 - Brian Pritchard 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Sat Sprint 1 Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 10:41:43 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 10:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 
37 
03 
18 
7 
8 
38 
78 
16 

04 
2 

Class 
MH 
S2 
MH 
MH 
MH 
MH 

BMW 
MH 
POR 

MH 
S2 

Name 
Jim Stout 
Nate Scigliano 
Greg Peluso 
Scott Dolfi 
Christopher Evans 
Brian Pritchard 
Dan Witczak 
Randy Walker 
Mike Lawrence 

Andrew Trought 
Thomas Grudovich 

Make/Model 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2004 Radical SR3 
2018 Ford Nascar 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
1998 BMW M3 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
1983 Porsche 944 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevron B21/23 

Hometown 
Alliance OH 
Allison Park PA 
Beaver PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Indiana PA 
Niles OH 
Allentown PA 
Lexington KY 
Charlotte NC 

Doylestown PA 
West Palm Beach FL 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
1:47.216 
1:48.287 
1:52.700 
1:54.712 
1:54.857 
1:51.658 
2:03.616 
1:56.038 
2:18.533 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 2:21:32 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

14.905 

Avg. Speed 

74.057 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.216 

Best Speed 

93.344 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jim Stout 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Sat Sprint 2 Race 

Race (17:00 Time) started at 13:58:14 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 13:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
04 
1 
8 
37 
18 
03 
38 

2 
78 
7 
16 

Class 
MH 
MH 
MH 
S2 
MH 
MH 

BMW 

S2 
MH 
MH 
POR 

Name 
Andrew Trought 
Jim Stout 
Brian Pritchard 
Nate Scigliano 
Scott Dolfi 
Greg Peluso 
Dan Witczak 

Thomas Grudovich 
Randy Walker 
Christopher Evans 
Mike Lawrence 

Hometown 
2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2018 Ford Nascar 
2004 Radical SR3 
1998 BMW M3 

1971 Chevron B21/23 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
1983 Porsche 944 

Make/Model 
Doylestown PA 
Alliance OH 
Niles OH 
Allison Park PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Beaver PA 
Allentown PA 

West Palm Beach FL 
Lexington KY 
Indiana PA 
Charlotte NC 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Time 
1:46.784 
1:47.114 
1:50.999 
1:50.285 
1:56.914 
1:55.852 
2:05.394 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/16/2022 5:46:37 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

1.848 

Avg. Speed 

56.453 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.784 

Best Speed 

93.722 

Best Lap by 

04 - Andrew Trought 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Sat Trophy Race 

Race started at 17:25:33 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/16/2022 17:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 
03 
18 
8 
38 
16 

04 
2 
37 
78 
7 

Class 
MH 
MH 
MH 
MH 

BMW 
POR 

MH 
S2 
S2 
MH 
MH 

Name 
Jim Stout 
Greg Peluso 
Scott Dolfi 
Brian Pritchard 
Dan Witczak 
Mike Lawrence 

Andrew Trought 
Thomas Grudovich 
Nate Scigliano 
Randy Walker 
Christopher Evans 

Make/Model 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
2004 Radical SR3 
2018 Ford Nascar 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
1998 BMW M3 
1983 Porsche 944 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevron B21/23 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Hometown 
Alliance OH 
Beaver PA 
Pittsburgh PA 
Niles OH 
Allentown PA 
Charlotte NC 

Doylestown PA 
West Palm Beach FL 
Allison Park PA 
Lexington KY 
Indiana PA 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 

Best Tm 
1:49.823 
1:52.783 
1:56.210 
1:51.537 
2:04.485 
2:09.342 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
8 LOW BATTERY ON TRANSPONDER 
16 NO TRANSPONDER 

Printed: 7/17/2022 10:28:54 AM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

39.905 

Avg. Speed 

78.438 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.823 

Best Speed 

91.128 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jim Stout 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Sun Sprint Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 9:56:36 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/17/2022 09:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 
03 
8 
18 
38 
16 
8 

04 
2 
37 
78 

Class 
MH 
MH 
MH 
MH 

BMW 
POR 
MH 

MH 
S2 
S2 
MH 

Name 
Jim Stout 
Greg Peluso 
Brian Pritchard 
Scott Dolfi 
Dan Witczak 
Mike Lawrence 
Christopher Evans 

Andrew Trought 
Thomas Grudovich 
Nate Scigliano 
Randy Walker 

Make/Model 
2011 Chrysler Comp Coupe 
2004 Radical SR3 
2018 Nascar Cup Car Nascar Cup Car 
2018 Ford Nascar 
1998 BMW M3 
1983 Porsche 944 
2005 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

2017 Chevrolet Camaro 
1971 Chevron B21/23 
1990 Lola T90/90 
2000 Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Hometown 
Alliance OH 
Beaver PA 
Niles OH 
Pittsburgh PA 
Allentown PA 
Charlotte NC 
Indiana PA 

Doylestown PA 
West Palm Beach FL 
Allison Park PA 
Lexington KY 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
11 

Best Tm 
1:51.498 
1:51.768 
1:51.953 
1:58.175 
2:05.881 
2:08.798 
2:00.249 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/17/2022 2:54:52 PM 

Chief of Timing - Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

VRG Steward - Steve Hyatt 

Competition Director - Ken Murin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

2.479 

Avg. Speed 

77.374 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.498 

Best Speed 

89.759 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jim Stout 

2022 PVGP Historics 

Modern Historics 

MH Sun Trophy Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:19:19 

Pitt Race Long Course 2.780 miles 

7/17/2022 14:25 


